Category: Common law review

Executive decisions considered: Interests of justice

President of RSA v Democratic Alliance    Executive decisions considered and constitutional court refused to advise or guide the president courts should be “loath to fulfil an advisory role, particularly for the benefit of...

Read More

Occupation Specific Dispensation: Upgrading and translation

For subscribers only Whilst some judgment summaries are available to all, this judgment summary is reserved for subscribers only. If you are already a subscriber, you can login to see this judgment summary. If you cannot login,...

Read More

Threshold agreement bar: Minority union and organisational rights

For subscribers only Whilst some judgment summaries are available to all, this judgment summary is reserved for subscribers only. If you are already a subscriber, you can login to see this judgment summary. If you cannot login,...

Read More

Abuse of process: Related to company law enquiry

The Supreme Court of Appeal (SCA) allowed the appeal of the liquidators of 3P Consulting (Pty) Ltd (in liquidation) against an order of the High Court declaring that the enquiry proceedings were an abuse of process.  Justice of...

Read More
Loading